Units:	mm
Features
．	Ultra	Small	SMD	seam	sealed	clock	crystal	oscillator	units.
．Applications:		WLAN,	Bluetooth,	DSC,	DSL,
and	other	IT	product.
．	Tri-state	function	available.
125.000
.YXC XXXX

Max.
3.9  0
PART NUMBER GUIDE 部件号示例  ×2.5 SMD SEAM TYPEYSO   322ST=3.2
2/2
e.g. O   3225125MH   EA4  SI
A B C D E F G
OSC-SMD3225 180±2.0 12.1±0.3 4.03±0.15 3.11±0.15 3.85±0.1 1.38±0.1 61.6±1.0
3000 pcs per reel
F
1.26φ1.60
ED
C B
120°
5.4
A
φ13
G
Frequency
H E
Operating Temp.
Range
�
Material
4 I
Dimensions
��3225 A
(V)
(ppm)
Frequency
Stability
Overall
Quartz Crystal Oscillator Supply voltage output Pin
S
(Hz)
O 125M
	 YSO322ST
★
TAPING SPECIFICATION (Unit: mm)   编带规格 ★
REFLOW SOLDERING PROFILE  ★ Test Circuit★ 回流焊特性
Supply voltage
A            1.8V
E            3.3V
F            5.0V
G           3.3Vto5V
H           2.25Vto5.5V
Frequency tolerance
D             ±20PPM
E             ±25PPM
H             ±50PPM
Operating temperature
C           -20 to 70℃
I            -40 to 85℃
F           -40 to 105℃
A           -40 to 125℃
Output
A              CMOS